•  North America Tel: 800.366.2266 • Europe Tel: +353.21.244.6400
• India Tel: +91.80.43537383 • China Tel: +86.21.2407.1588
Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.
MA-COM Technical Solutions and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
1
          Rev. V5
ADVANCED: Data Sheets contain information regarding a product MA-COM Technical Solutions is

800 to 1000 MHz
MAAP-007649-000100
Ordering Information1,2
Part Number Package
MAAP-007649-000100 4 mm 16 lead PQFN
MAAP-007649-0001TR 1000 piece reel
MAAP-007649-0001A1 Sample Application Kit  (860 to 930 MHz)
MAAP-007649-0001A2 Sample Application  Kit (960 MHz)
Product Image
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
2. All sample boards include 5 loose parts.
Features